
Place Name Class Handicap Race Time Handicap Time

1 Charlie Little WO 00:01:00 00:20:44 00:21:44

2 John Boycott MO 00:03:15 00:19:03 00:22:18

3 Philip Hadland MO 00:03:00 00:19:38 00:22:38

4 Isaac Curno MO 00:03:15 00:19:26 00:22:41

5 Gareth Little MO 00:08:15 00:14:35 00:22:50

6 Henry Webb MO 00:08:30 00:14:30 00:23:00

7 Dan Findlay-Robinson MO 00:07:00 00:16:07 00:23:07

8 Simon Webb MO 00:07:30 00:15:58 00:23:28

9 Phil Green MO 00:03:00 00:20:29 00:23:29

10 Neil Adams MO 00:04:15 00:19:30 00:23:45

11 John Robinson MO 00:02:00 00:21:51 00:23:51

12 Mark Garside MO 00:03:30 00:20:30 00:24:00

13 Dave Peel MO 00:08:15 00:15:45 00:24:00

14 Iain Stamp MO 00:08:00 00:16:05 00:24:05

15 Michael Hadland MO 00:05:15 00:19:01 00:24:16

16 Jonathan Howell MO 00:05:00 00:19:41 00:24:41

17 Sally Hughes WO 00:01:45 00:23:09 00:24:54

18 Jenny Peel WO 00:05:00 00:20:18 00:25:18

19 Mary Adams WO 00:01:30 00:23:51 00:25:21

20 Bob Dredge MO 00:08:00 00:17:41 00:25:41

21 Richard Beaumont MO 00:05:00 00:20:42 00:25:42

22 Joni Weir WO 00:02:30 00:23:58 00:26:28

23 Charlotte Daniels WO 00:01:31 00:25:51 00:27:22

24 Hannah Daniels WO 00:01:45 00:25:43 00:27:28

25 Sarah Forrest WO 00:01:30 00:29:59 00:31:29

26 Iona Weir WO 00:02:30 00:28:59 00:31:29

Place Name Class Handicap Race Time Handicap Time

1 Henry Webb MO 00:08:30 00:14:30 00:23:00

2 Gareth Little MO 00:08:15 00:14:35 00:22:50

3 Dave Peel MO 00:08:15 00:15:45 00:24:00

4 Simon Webb MO 00:07:30 00:15:58 00:23:28

5 Iain Stamp MO 00:08:00 00:16:05 00:24:05

6 Dan Findlay-Robinson MO 00:07:00 00:16:07 00:23:07

7 Bob Dredge MO 00:08:00 00:17:41 00:25:41

8 Michael Hadland MO 00:05:15 00:19:01 00:24:16

9 John Boycott MO 00:03:15 00:19:03 00:22:18

10 Isaac Curno MO 00:03:15 00:19:26 00:22:41

11 Neil Adams MO 00:04:15 00:19:30 00:23:45

12 Philip Hadland MO 00:03:00 00:19:38 00:22:38

13 Jonathan Howell MO 00:05:00 00:19:41 00:24:41

14 Phil Green MO 00:03:00 00:20:29 00:23:29

15 Mark Garside MO 00:03:30 00:20:30 00:24:00

16 Richard Beaumont MO 00:05:00 00:20:42 00:25:42

17 John Robinson MO 00:02:00 00:21:51 00:23:51

Overall Handicap Race Results

Men's Open Race Results

Mungo Bone 2018 Final Results



Place Name Class Handicap Race Time Handicap Time

1 Jenny Peel WO 00:05:00 00:20:18 00:25:18

2 Charlie Little WO 00:01:00 00:20:44 00:21:44

3 Sally Hughes WO 00:01:45 00:23:09 00:24:54

4 Mary Adams WO 00:01:30 00:23:51 00:25:21

5 Joni Weir WO 00:02:30 00:23:58 00:26:28

6 Hannah Daniels WO 00:01:45 00:25:43 00:27:28

7 Charlotte Daniels WO 00:01:31 00:25:51 00:27:22

8 Iona Weir WO 00:02:30 00:28:59 00:31:29

9 Sarah Forrest WO 00:01:30 00:29:59 00:31:29

Place Name Race Time

1 Oscar Peel 00:11:40

2 Olivia Stamp 00:14:51

3 Nathan Peel 00:14:56

4 Fraser Stamp 00:15:18

5 Megan Hadland 00:15:27

Women's Open Race Results

Junior Results


